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GoCary Routes

Tier 1 Service Area

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)

GoCary Door to Door Service

Tier Trip Examples

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside 
of the 3/4 mile fixed route corridor but 
within Cary town limits

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, 
Raleigh, Durham and Chapel Hill) 

Tier 1 Service Area
Área de servicio de nivel 1 

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)
Área de servicio de nivel 2 (límites de la ciudad de Cary)

Tier Trip Examples
Ejemplos de viajes de nivel

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes.
Nivel 1: viajes dentro de 3/4 de milla de las rutas fijas de GoCary.

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside of the
3/4 mile fixed route corridor but within Cary town limits.
Nivel 2: viajes con origen o destino fuera del Corredor de ruta fija
de 3/4 de milla pero dentro de los límites de la ciudad de Cary. 

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham and Chapel Hill).
Nivel 3: viajes fuera de la ciudad (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham y Chapel Hill). 

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route

Landmark

Transfer

Park & Ride

Hospital

Interstate

US Highway

State Highway55

64

40

0

 1 Crossroads

 3 Harrison

 4L High House

 5 Kildaire Farm

 6 Buck Jones

 7 Weston

 ACX Apex-Cary Express*

 DL Downtown Loop*

1

3

6

5

4

7

* Special services, not subject to 3/4
 mile Tier 1 paratransit requirement.
* Servicios especiales, no sujetos al requisito
 de paratránsito de nivel 1 de 3/4 de milla.

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route
Ruta del autobús

Landmark
Punto de referencia

Transfer
Transferencia

Park & Ride
Parquear y Viajar

Hospital
Hospital

Interstate
Interestatal

US Highway
Autopista federal

State Highway
Autopista estatal

55

64

40

0

ACX

DL

GoCary Routes

Tier 1 Service Area

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)

GoCary Door to Door Service

Tier Trip Examples

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside 
of the 3/4 mile fixed route corridor but 
within Cary town limits

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, 
Raleigh, Durham and Chapel Hill) 

Tier 1 Service Area
Área de servicio de nivel 1 

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)
Área de servicio de nivel 2 (límites de la ciudad de Cary)

Tier Trip Examples
Ejemplos de viajes de nivel

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes.
Nivel 1: viajes dentro de 3/4 de milla de las rutas fijas de GoCary.

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside of the
3/4 mile fixed route corridor but within Cary town limits.
Nivel 2: viajes con origen o destino fuera del Corredor de ruta fija
de 3/4 de milla pero dentro de los límites de la ciudad de Cary. 

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham and Chapel Hill).
Nivel 3: viajes fuera de la ciudad (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham y Chapel Hill). 

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route

Landmark

Transfer

Park & Ride

Hospital

Interstate

US Highway

State Highway55

64

40

0

 1 Crossroads

 3 Harrison

 4L High House

 5 Kildaire Farm

 6 Buck Jones

 7 Weston

 ACX Apex-Cary Express*

 DL Downtown Loop*

1

3

6

5

4

7

* Special services, not subject to 3/4
 mile Tier 1 paratransit requirement.
* Servicios especiales, no sujetos al requisito
 de paratránsito de nivel 1 de 3/4 de milla.

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route
Ruta del autobús

Landmark
Punto de referencia

Transfer
Transferencia

Park & Ride
Parquear y Viajar

Hospital
Hospital

Interstate
Interestatal

US Highway
Autopista federal

State Highway
Autopista estatal

55

64

40

0

ACX

DL

GoCary Door to Door Service /
Servicio puerta a puerta GoCary

GoCary Routes

Tier 1 Service Area

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)

GoCary Door to Door Service

Tier Trip Examples

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside 
of the 3/4 mile fixed route corridor but 
within Cary town limits

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, 
Raleigh, Durham and Chapel Hill) 

Tier 1 Service Area
Área de servicio de nivel 1 

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)
Área de servicio de nivel 2 (límites de la ciudad de Cary)

Tier Trip Examples
Ejemplos de viajes de nivel

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes.
Nivel 1: viajes dentro de 3/4 de milla de las rutas fijas de GoCary.

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside of the
3/4 mile fixed route corridor but within Cary town limits.
Nivel 2: viajes con origen o destino fuera del Corredor de ruta fija
de 3/4 de milla pero dentro de los límites de la ciudad de Cary. 

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham and Chapel Hill).
Nivel 3: viajes fuera de la ciudad (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham y Chapel Hill). 

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route

Landmark

Transfer

Park & Ride

Hospital

Interstate

US Highway

State Highway55

64

40

0

 1 Crossroads

 3 Harrison

 4L High House

 5 Kildaire Farm

 6 Buck Jones

 7 Weston

 ACX Apex-Cary Express*

 DL Downtown Loop*

1

3

6

5

4

7

* Special services, not subject to 3/4
 mile Tier 1 paratransit requirement.
* Servicios especiales, no sujetos al requisito
 de paratránsito de nivel 1 de 3/4 de milla.

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route
Ruta del autobús

Landmark
Punto de referencia

Transfer
Transferencia

Park & Ride
Parquear y Viajar

Hospital
Hospital

Interstate
Interestatal

US Highway
Autopista federal

State Highway
Autopista estatal

55

64

40

0

ACX

DL

GoCary Routes / Rutas de GoCary

Door to Door

  

GoCary Routes

Tier 1 Service Area

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)

GoCary Door to Door Service

Tier Trip Examples

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside 
of the 3/4 mile fixed route corridor but 
within Cary town limits

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, 
Raleigh, Durham and Chapel Hill) 

Tier 1 Service Area
Área de servicio de nivel 1 

Tier 2 Service Area (Town of Cary limits)
Área de servicio de nivel 2 (límites de la ciudad de Cary)

Tier Trip Examples
Ejemplos de viajes de nivel

Tier 1 – Trips within 3/4 mile of GoCary fixed routes.
Nivel 1: viajes dentro de 3/4 de milla de las rutas fijas de GoCary.

Tier 2 – Trips with an origin or destination outside of the
3/4 mile fixed route corridor but within Cary town limits.
Nivel 2: viajes con origen o destino fuera del Corredor de ruta fija
de 3/4 de milla pero dentro de los límites de la ciudad de Cary. 

Tier 3 – Out of town trips (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham and Chapel Hill).
Nivel 3: viajes fuera de la ciudad (Apex, Morrisville, Raleigh,
Durham y Chapel Hill). 

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route

Landmark

Transfer

Park & Ride

Hospital

Interstate

US Highway

State Highway55

64

40

0

 1 Crossroads

 3 Harrison

 4L High House

 5 Kildaire Farm

 6 Buck Jones

 7 Weston

 ACX Apex-Cary Express*

 DL Downtown Loop*

1

3

6

5

4

7

* Special services, not subject to 3/4
 mile Tier 1 paratransit requirement.
* Servicios especiales, no sujetos al requisito
 de paratránsito de nivel 1 de 3/4 de milla.

© 2025 GoCary
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Bus Route
Ruta del autobús

Landmark
Punto de referencia

Transfer
Transferencia

Park & Ride
Parquear y Viajar

Hospital
Hospital

Interstate
Interestatal

US Highway
Autopista federal

State Highway
Autopista estatal

55

64

40

0

ACX

DL

Legend / Leyenda


